

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-94 Version: 1 Name: A resolution creating a policy for informing

policymakers on Milwaukee County voting on a standing joint review board as it relates to Tax

Improvement Districts

Type: Resolution Status: Signed

File created: 1/14/2014 In control: County Clerk's Office

On agenda: Final action: 2/25/2014

Title: A resolution creating a policy for informing policymakers regarding Milwaukee County voting on a

standing joint review board as it relates to Tax Improvement Districts.

Sponsors: John Weishan Jr.

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION, 2. FISCAL NOTE, 3. Audio ECD 01/27/14, 4. CB Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/25/2014	1	County Executive	SIGNED	Fail
2/6/2014	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
1/27/2014	1	Committee on Economic and Community Development	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
1/16/2014	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	

A resolution creating a policy for informing policymakers regarding Milwaukee County voting on a standing joint review board as it relates to Tax Improvement Districts.